
UV-Putki Painit

Kirkkonummi, 29.3.2014

Ikäryhmä

Aloittelijat
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

26kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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SijaNordik

1 Jere Hyrsky Keravan Urheilijat
0:59

02
1:05

03 Lepo
 0  0  0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Joona Ukkola Kotkan Painimiehet
SV 5:6

51 Lepo
SV 6:4

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1

3 Casper Naukkarinen Harjun Woima
Lepo

GS 8:0

41
1:25

02
 1  4  0  1  0  0  12 2
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